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Three pole contactors. Screw terminal

Admissible power
 AC3

	
	 25	 9 
 
 

	 25	 12 
 
 

	 32	 18 
 
 

	 45	 25 
 
 

	 60	 32 
 
 

	 60	 50 
 
 

	 110	 65 
 
 

	 110	 80 
 
 

	 140	 95 
 
 

	 140	 105
 

Max.oper.current

	
	 LB1A  ♦	 5
	 LB3A  ♦	 5
	 LB4A  ♦	 5
	

Spare 
coils

	
	 CL00-CL03
	 CL04-CL05
	 CL07-CL10
	 coil + electronic module CL07E-CL10E

	
	 LB1D  ♦	 5
	 LB3D  ♦	 5
	 LB4D  ♦	 1
 

(1)	To complete the catalogue number, replace the symbol © by the code corresponding  
to the voltage and frequency of the control circuit (see page A.41).
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	CL07E300M♦	 1
 
 

	CL08E300M♦	 1
 
 

	CL09E300M♦	 1

 

	CL10E300M♦	 1
 

 
-
-
-

	 LB4E  ♦	 1

Ref. no. see bottom Ref. no. see bottom Ref. no. see bottom

	 CL00D310T♦	 10
	 CL00D301T♦	 10
 

	 CL01D310T♦	 10
	 CL01D301T♦	 10
 

	 CL02D310T♦	 10
	 CL02D301T♦	 10
	  

	 CL03D300T♦	 10
 
 

	CL04D310M♦	 10
	CL04D301M♦	 10
	

	CL05D300M♦	 10
 
 

	CL07D300M♦	 1
 
 

	CL08D300M♦	 1
 
 

	CL09D300M♦	 1

 

	CL10D300M♦	 1
 

	 CL00A310T♦	 5
	 CL00A301T♦	 5
		   

	 CL01A310T♦	 5
	 CL01A301T♦	 5
	  

	 CL02A310T♦	 5
	 CL02A301T♦	 5
 

	 CL03A300T♦	 5
		   
 

	CL04A310M♦	 10
	CL04A301M♦	 10
	  

	CL05A300M♦	 10
	  
 

	CL07A300M♦	 1
	  
 

	CL08A300M♦	 1
 
 

	CL09A300M♦	 1
		

	CL10A300M♦	 1
	

Motors
<480V,

3 ~
50/60Hz

AC3 

A

Non-
inductive

load

AC1
A

	 Cat. no. (1)	 Pack(3) 	 Cat. no. (1)	 Pack(3) 	 Cat. no. (1)	 Pack(3)

Control circuit: 
Alternating  

current

Control circuit: 
Direct current

Control circuit: 
Coil with electronic 

module (AC/DC)
220-
240V

380-
415V

440-
480V

690V

kW kW kW kW
HP HP HP HP
2.2 4 - 5.5 2 x 106 1 0
3 5 5 - 0 1

3 5.5 - 7.5 2 x 106 1 0
3 7.5 7.5 - 0 1

4 7.5 - 10 1.7 x 106 1 0
5.5 10 10 - 0 1

7.5 11 - 15 1.2 x 106 0 0
7.5 15 15 -

9 15 - 18.5 2 x 106 1 0
10 15 20 - 0 1

15 22 - 30 0.8x 106 0 0
15 30 30 -

18.5 30 - 45 1.7 x 106 0 0
20 40 40 -

22 37 - 45 1.5 x 106 0 0
25 50 50 -

25 45 - 55 1.7 x 106 0 0
30 60 60 -

30 55 - 65 1.5 x 106 0 0
40 75 75 -

Aux.
contacts

Electrical
endurance

Cat.
AC3

Operations

•1

•2

•3

•4

•1

•2

•3

•4


